
Nail Beauty
Saltwater Manicure 
Saltwater Pedicure 
Gel Nail Polish Application 
Regular Nail Polish Change
Regular Manicure 
Regular Pedicure 
Combo Mani & Pedi 
Remove Gel 

$70
$80
$18
$10
$49
$54
$89
$18

Bridal Experience
Hair Trial * (3 styles) 
Make Up Trial 
Bride Updo�  
Bridal Full Make Up 
Flower Girl Style 
Flower Make Up 

$109
$89
$99
$99
$59
$59

Hair
Women’s Haircut 
Men’s Haircut 

 Evening Updo
Additional Style Time / Extra
Long/Hair Extentions Aplication (per set) 
 

$55
$45
$69
$85
$25

Make  Up
Day Make Up
Evening Make Up 

$59
$69

$ / USD

 Shampoo & Blowdry

RESERVATIONS (624) 163.5761 EXT. 5601    
sparecepcion@casadorada.com
*Prices are in usd, taxes included. Subject to changes without notice. Valid until december 2024
*Cancellation and rescheduling policy: 4 hours in advance to avoid the 100% no show charge.
*Restrictions may apply. No coupons will apply�



Ma�age Experiences

$155 
$155 
$155 

Detox & Revitalizing
Anti-stress & Repair
Nourishing & Hydrating

Body Tre�me�s

RESERVATIONS (624) 163.5761 EXT. 5601    
sparecepcion@casadorada.com

Saltwater Signature 
Aromatherapy 
Deep Tissue 
Sport 
Swedish 
Hot Stone 
Scalp & Reflexology 
Neck, Back & Shoulders

$195
$185
$189
$185
$175

$235
$225
$229

$229

$225
$215

$125
$125

Facial Care
Saltwater Facial 
Repair Facial 
Revitilizing Facial 
For Him 
 
The Cure Deep Cleansing 
3D Collagen Anti-Aging 

$169
$141
$141
$141
$189

$221
$221

50 Min. / USD

50 Min. / USD

80 Min. / USD

80 Min. / USD

50 Min. / USD

After Sun Soothing Wrap $165 

Hydrothermal Ritual
Saltwater Holistic Ritual
Heart and Soul Ritual

Saltw�er Rituals
80 Min

120 Min

50 Min

$39 
$39
$39 

Scalp Massage or Reflexology
Express Facial
Full Body Exfoliation & Hydration

A� on Tre�me�s * 25 min. / usd

C+C Vitamin Facial

USD $35
USD $299
USD$429

*Prices are in usd, taxes included. Subject to changes without notice. Valid until december 2024
*Cancellation and rescheduling policy: 4 hours in advance to avoid the 100% no show charge.
*Restrictions may apply. No coupons will apply�


