Nail Beauty	\$/USD
Saltwater Manicure Saltwater Pedicure Gel Nail Polish Application Regular Nail Polish Change Regular Manicure Regular Pedicure Combo Mani & Pedi Remove Gel	\$70 \$80 \$18 \$10 \$49 \$54 \$89 \$18
Women's Haircut Men's Haircut Shampoo & Blowdry Evening Updo Additional Style Time / Extra Long/Hair Extentions Aplication (per se	\$55 \$45 \$69 \$85 \$25
Make Up Day Make Up Evening Make Up Bridal Experience	\$59 \$69
Hair Trial * (3 styles) Make Up Trial Bride Updo Bridal Full Make Up Flower Girl Style Flower Make Up	\$109 \$89 \$99 \$99 \$59 \$59



RESERVATIONS (624) 163.5761 EXT. 5601

sparecepcion@casadorada.com

*Prices are in usd, taxes included. Subject to changes without notice. Valid until december 2024
*Cancellation and rescheduling policy: 4 hours in advance to avoid the 100% no show charge.

*Restrictions may apply. No coupons will apply









Massage Experiences	50 Min. / USD	80 Min. / USD
Saltwater Signature Aromatherapy Deep Tissue Sport Swedish Hot Stone	\$195 \$185 \$189 \$185 \$175	\$235 \$225 \$229 \$225 \$215 \$219
Scalp & Reflexology Neck, Back & Shoulders	\$125 \$125	Ψ223
Facial Care	50 Min. / USD	80 Min. / USD
Saltwater Facial Repair Facial Revitilizing Facial For Him C+C Vitamin Facial The Cure Deep Cleansing 3D Collagen Anti-Aging	\$169 \$141 \$141 \$141 \$189	\$221 \$221

RESERVATIONS (624) 163.5761 EXT. 5601

sparecepcion@casadorada.com

Body Treatments		50 Min. / USD
Detox & Revitalizing		\$155
Anti-stress & Repair		\$155
Nourishing & Hydrating		\$155
After Sun Soothing Wrap		\$165
Sattwater Rituals		
Hydrothermal Ritual	80 Min	usd \$3 5
Saltwater Holistic Ritual	120 Min	usd \$29 9
Heart and Soul Ritual	50 Min	usD\$429
Add on Treatments *		25 min. / usd
Scalp Massage or Reflexolo	gy	\$39
Express Facial		\$39
Full Body Exfoliation & Hyd	ration	\$39
y y		









^{*}Prices are in usd, taxes included. Subject to changes without notice. Valid until december 2024 *Cancellation and rescheduling policy: 4 hours in advance to avoid the 100% no show charge.

^{*}Restrictions may apply. No coupons will apply